VDL Supernova
True ALR Projection
Screens
5 / 2024
E: sales@visualdisplaysltd.com     T: +44 (0)1234 581 000 www.visualdisplaysltd.com
VDL TrueALR Projection Screens
Product
Lens Type

The AVIXA DISCAS standard defines optimal image sizes for displays, based on viewer distance and content complexity,
ensuring clarity and readability for all audiences. DISCAS applies to the main content window, not the screen diagonal.
High Gain or Low Gain? Whilst high gain screens enhance brightness, they often reduce viewing angles,
causing image clarity to drop for off-centre viewers and creating inconsistent quality including: hotspots,
(certain areas appear overly bright), colour shifts (affecting colour accuracy) and artifacts like sparkles due
to highly reflective design. VDL TrueALR screens have lower gain while appearing brighter and perfectly
balanced due to the optical lens contrast design.
SKU Aspect
Ratio
Diagonal
Inch
(Approx)
Width mm Height mm Viewing Angles
ALR rate Gain
Image Total Image Total Horizontal Vertical
NL1001609 16:9 100 2214 2228 1245 1259 150° 19 85% 0.6
NL1132109 21:9 113 2639 2653 1131 1145 150° 19 85% 0.6
NL1201609 16:9 120 2651 2670 1491 1508 150° 19 85% 0.6
NL1502109 21:9 150 3453 3467 1480 1494 150° 19 85% 0.8
Maximum nominal ambient downlighting for ISCR standard compliance at
15:1 contrast ratio with 5000 projector lumens on 120" 16:9 image UST 240 lux
Lens Type All UST lens types
Resolution compatibility 4K / 8K

The AVIXA DISCAS standard defines optimal image sizes for displays, based on viewer distance and content complexity,
ensuring clarity and readability for all audiences. DISCAS applies to the main content window, not the screen diagonal.
High Gain or Low Gain? Whilst high gain screens enhance brightness, they often reduce viewing angles,
causing image clarity to drop for off-centre viewers and creating inconsistent quality including: hotspots,
(certain areas appear overly bright), colour shifts (affecting colour accuracy) and artifacts like sparkles due
to highly reflective design. VDL Supernova TrueALR screens have lower gain while appearing brighter and
perfectly balanced due to the optical lens contrast design.
SKU Aspect
Ratio
Diagonal
Inch
(Approx)
Width mm Height mm Viewing Angles
ALR rate Gain
Image Total Image Total Horizontal Vertical
SN1001609 16:9 100 2214 2228 1245 1259 170° 21 95% 0.5
SN1132109 21:9 113 2639 2653 1131 1145 170° 21 95% 0.5
SN1201609 16:9 120 2651 2665 1491 1505 170° 21 95% 0.5
SN1502109 21:9 150 3463 3469 1484 1490 170° 21 95% 0.5
Maximum nominal ambient downlighting for ISCR standard compliance at
15:1 contrast ratio with 5000 projector lumens on 120" 16:9 image UST 320 lux
Lens Type All UST lens types
Resolution compatibility 4K / 8K